
CCA 327,20-327,25
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DOBETONÁVKA PRAHU -

SCHÉMA VÝZTUŽE
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SITUACE KOTEVNÍCH
PRVKŮ NA 1m²,
M 1:20

PŘÍČNÝ ŘEZ

M 1:20

KOTEVNÍ PRVKY 

Poznámky:

NAVRHOVÁNO PODLE: ČSN EN 1992-1-1 (EUROKÓDŮ)

BETON:          C 25/30 XC4, XA2

BETONÁŘSKÁ VÝZTUŽ:

B 500B (ČSN  42 0139), ODPOVÍDÁ R 10 505 (ČSN 73 6206)

B 500A

KRYTÍ  BETONÁŘSKÉ VÝZTUŽE: DLE ČSN EN 1992-2, 1991-1-1

Cnom: 50 mm

Cmin: 40 mm

3
0

0
3

0
0

2
0

0
2

0
0

5
0

50

1
5

0

MĚŘÍTKO ČÍSLO PŘÍLOHY
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